
Legrand Jedermannradcup 2010 

Gesamtstandstand

GesamtPlatz Nachname Vorname Jahr m/w Klasse Verein

Dobratsch

19.06.

Peter Wrolich 

13.08.

Afritz-Tauchenberg 

22.08.

Afritz-Verditz 

05.09

Villach 

19.09

6511 Pertl Gebhard 1965 m Lizenz 2 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 160 131 200 160 0

5992 Maier Roland 1963 m Lizenz 2 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 155 117 180 147 0

5643 Gubert Markus 1972 m Lizenz 1 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 123 155 155 131

5604 Cottogni Kurt 1976 m Lizenz 1 RC MTB ÖAMTC Möllbrücke 135 115 160 150 0

5425 Wallner Johannes 1986 m Lizenz 1 ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC Hermagor 144 113 144 141 0

5066 Gross Rudolf 1955 m Lizenz 3 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 110 150 138 108

4887 Winkler Harald 1970 m Lizenz 2 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 107 138 131 112

4778 Kaltenbacher Harald 1969 m Lizenz 2 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 108 125 135 109

4609 Warum Paul 1963 m Hobby 3 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 101 131 127 101

45810 Keiler Bernhard 1983 m Hobby 1 1. KSRC 100 0 141 119 98

44811 Wallner Johann 1957 m Lizenz 3 ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC Hermagor 109 97 119 123 0

40012 Leopold Hans Jörg 1983 m Lizenz 1 RC ARBÖ Team Graf St.Andrä 0 200 0 200 0

38713 Sallinger Christian 1976 m Hobby 2 Team Sione Bikes 80 89 112 106 0

38714 Wolbank Daniel 1994 m Lizenz 1 Altis the Bike Team ÖAMTC ASVÖ V 0 99 111 112 65

38215 Stiessen Günther 1958 m Hobby 4 Fanclub Paco Wrolich 0 85 105 105 87

37616 Groicher Reinhard 1968 m Hobby 3 BSK Kelag 94 84 100 98 0

37417 Linseder Stefan 1983 m Lizenz 1 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 110 0 135 129 0

36718 Kohlmayer Thomas 1976 m Hobby 2 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 80 110 107 70

35419 Rath Wilhelm 1959 m Hobby 4 RSC Südsteiermark 78 0 101 91 84

35020 Sokoll Andreas 1993 m Lizenz 1 HRC Wigohaus Arbö Wolfsberg 98 96 0 110 46

34921 Oberrauner Roland 1968 m Hobby 3 Fanclub Paco Wrolich 0 92 91 89 77

34722 Klammer Johannes 1958 m Hobby 4 SC MTB Stevens Mirnock 74 86 95 92 0

33523 Cvet Miran 1968 m Lizenz 2 KD Hrastnik 0 155 0 180 0

32524 Krebs Brigitte 1968 w Damen 1 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 76 0 84 87 78

32425 Winkler Markus 1967 m Lizenz 2 SC MTB Stevens Mirnock 0 79 87 83 75

31926 Jenull Dieter 1966 m Hobby 3 SC Hermagor 0 95 115 109 0

31427 Arnold Florian 1988 m Lizenz 1 RC ARBÖ Team Graf St.Andrä 0 102 0 133 79

30528 Hohengasser Thomas 1971 m Hobby 2 Radsport Sampl Raicing 86 0 92 85 42
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GesamtPlatz Nachname Vorname Jahr m/w Klasse Verein

Dobratsch

19.06.

Peter Wrolich 

13.08.

Afritz-Tauchenberg 

22.08.

Afritz-Verditz 

05.09

Villach 

19.09

30329 Truntschnig Wolfgang 1959 m Lizenz 3 SC-MTB Stevens Mirnock 90 65 89 0 59

30130 Marktl Wilfried 1970 m Hobby 3 Fanclub Paco Wrolich 0 88 109 104 0

29831 Tarmann Franz 1943 m Lizenz 4 ÖAMTC Raika Althofen 72 0 83 72 71

29332 Staudacher Karl 1942 m Hobby 5 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 62 85 84 62

29133 Köfeler Albin 1965 m Hobby 3 SV Töplitsch 0 90 104 97 0

28634 Feichter Markus 1978 m Lizenz 1 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 93 99 94 0

28535 Koren Christian 1974 m Hobby 2 Tri-Union-Lungau 85 98 102 0 0

28236 Toth Werner 1957 m Lizenz 3 ÖAMTC RC Tirol 93 82 107 0 0

28137 Schabus Wolfgang 1953 m Lizenz 3 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 0 98 95 88

28137 Kröpfl Reini 1977 m Hobby 2 Sportfreunde OberBILLAch 0 73 80 76 52

26039 Priessnig Josef 1951 m Lizenz 3 BKL 0 70 0 90 100

25440 Bachmann Lukas 1992 m Lizenz 1 ATV Haltern 0 121 133 0 0

24841 Fladerer Peter 1954 m Lizenz 3 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 51 72 67 58

24841 Sinzinger Alois 1966 m Lizenz 2 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 0 127 121 0

24343 Mosser Raphael 1994 m Lizenz 1 Altis the Bike Team ÖAMTC ASVÖ V 0 61 76 68 38

23644 Biedermann Daniel 1993 m Lizenz 1 RLM Kostels Radshop Grafenstein 0 119 0 0 117

23445 Drok Jakob 1975 m Lizenz 1 ARBÖ RLM OMYA Villach 0 0 121 113 0

23346 Rannacher Lukas 1992 m Lizenz 1 RLM Kostels Radshop Grafenstein 0 106 0 0 127

23248 Kucher Michael 1993 m Lizenz 1 RLM Kostels Radshop Grafenstein 0 109 0 0 123

23149 Marbler Wolfgang 1967 m Hobby 3 BSG Infineon 0 69 79 0 83

23149 Britzmann Christoph 1982 m Lizenz 1 HRC Wigo-Haus Arbö Wolfsberg 0 0 117 114 0

23051 Weinländer Michael 1995 m Lizenz 1 HRC Wigohaus Arbö Wolfsberg 35 64 0 81 50

22952 Martinz Bruno 1963 m Lizenz 2 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 0 94 0 135

22853 Pinter Jürgen 1979 m Hobby 2 UNION Rosenbach 0 138 0 0 90

22554 Wenger Arno 1975 m Hobby 2 St.Georgen 0 49 81 66 29

22355 Kozak Erwin 1964 m Hobby 3 KELAG Energy Running Team 0 100 123 0 0

22355 Oberrisser Ernst 1938 m Lizenz 4 HRC Wigohaus Wolfsberg 37 47 75 64 0

21957 Maxa John 1993 m Hobby 1 ALTIS the bike team 0 0 88 88 43

21957 Pertl Gerhard 1964 m Lizenz 2 ARBÖ ASKÖ RC Feld Am See 0 0 0 125 94

21459 Pekoll Erwin 1966 m Lizenz 2 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 103 0 111 0

20760 Dörfler Manuel 1990 m Lizenz 1 RC ARBÖ Team Graf St.Andrä 0 112 0 0 95

20561 Gerdl Hermann 1944 m Lizenz 4 0 41 66 54 44

20262 Lussnig Stefan 1977 m Hobby 2 Adrenaline-forever.com 95 0 0 0 107
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05.09

Villach 
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19563 Forobosko Wolfgang 1958 m Lizenz 3 RC Öamtc Raika Althofen 0 0 0 103 92

19264 Schrettlinger Oswald 1972 m Hobby 2 RSLM Gmünd 99 0 0 93 0

19264 Treffer Martin 1988 m Lizenz 1 HRC Wigohaus Wolfsberg 101 91 0 0 0

18666 Klim Heinz 1941 m Lizenz 4 HRC Wigohaus Wolfsberg 30 33 70 53 0

18567 Maxa Herwig 1971 m Hobby 2 ALTIS the bike team 0 0 74 63 48

18368 Unterköfler Norbert 1969 m Lizenz 2 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 87 96 0 0

18169 Frass Wolfgang 1968 m Hobby 3 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 79 0 0 0 102

18070 Eberhard Andrea 1965 w Damen 1 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 31 61 48 40

18070 Barzauner Jakob 1974 m Hobby 2 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 53 71 56 0

17872 Kurmann Horst 1955 m Lizenz 3 ÖAMTC RAIKA Althofen 0 56 0 75 47

17373 Freiburghaus Thomas 1969 m Hobby 3 SC-MTB STEVENS MIRNOCK 0 0 77 55 41

17274 Cramaro Patrick 1994 m Lizenz 1 ALTIS the bike team 0 0 86 86 0

17075 Kienzl Daniel 1994 m Lizenz 1 RC ARBÖ Team Graf St.Andrä 0 104 0 0 66

16976 Wiesflecker Karl 1970 m Hobby 3 Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 0 0 0 115 54

16877 Schubitz Christian 1993 m Lizenz 1 RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Viperbike Ferlach 0 105 0 0 63

16478 Steinberger Uwe 1958 m Hobby 4 RLC St.Veit/Pongau 0 75 0 0 89

16279 Oberrauter Mario 1994 m Lizenz 1 Carinthian Power Bike Team 0 0 106 0 56

15580 Widder Josef 1954 m Hobby 4 Klagenfurt 0 0 82 73 0

15181 Pirker Christine 1975 w Damen 1 SC MTB Stevens Mirnock 0 34 68 49 0

15181 Wetzlinger Erich 1966 m Hobby 3 Fanclub Paco Wrolich 0 43 0 57 51

14183 Gruber Emanuel 1982 m Hobby 1 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 48 0 58 35

13984 Leitner Hubert 1955 m Hobby 4 Fanclub Paco Wrolich 0 60 0 79 0

13685 Kraker Walter 1950 m Lizenz 4 BKL 0 68 0 0 68

12086 Grabner Martin 1984 m Hobby 1 0 23 97 0 0

11487 Kendler Manfred 1968 m Hobby 3 WSV St.Johann/Pg. 0 45 69 0 0

11487 Sokoll Helmuth 1957 m Hobby 4 HRC Wigohaus Arbö Wolfsberg 0 52 0 62 0

11289 Putz Nico 1995 m Lizenz 1 ALTIS the bike team 0 0 78 0 34

10590 Kraker Wilhelm 1945 m Lizenz 4 BSG KÄRNTER LANDESBEDIENST 0 50 0 0 55

9891 Goritschnig Martin 1968 m Hobby 3 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 35 63 0 0

8292 Freiburghaus Klara 1969 w Damen 1 SC MTB Stevens Mirnock 0 24 58 0 0

7893 Eberhard Klaus 1958 m Hobby 4 ARBÖ ASKÖ RC Feld Am See 0 0 0 47 31

7694 Staudacher Anja 1981 w Damen 1 RSLM ASVÖ ÖAMTC Gmünd 0 26 0 50 0

7295 Grünanger Gerhart 1941 m Hobby 5 ARBÖ ASKÖ RAIFFEISEN FELD A 0 0 0 44 28
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GesamtPlatz Nachname Vorname Jahr m/w Klasse Verein

Dobratsch

19.06.

Peter Wrolich 

13.08.

Afritz-Tauchenberg 

22.08.

Afritz-Verditz 

05.09

Villach 

19.09

7196 Pinter Stephan 1977 m Hobby 2 FÜHRUNGSUNTERSTÜTZUNGS-B 0 38 0 0 33

6797 Naschenweng Günther 1972 m Hobby 2 31 0 0 0 36
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Legrand Jedermannradcup 2010 

Stand nach Kategorie

GesamtPlatz Nachname Vorname Jahr m/w Klasse Verein

Dobratsch

19.06.

Peter Wrolich 

13.08.

Afritz-Tauchenberg 

22.08.

Afritz-Verditz 

05.09

Villach 

19.09

Damen 1

3251 Krebs Brigitte 1968 w ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 76 0 84 87 78Damen 1

1802 Eberhard Andrea 1965 w ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 31 61 48 40Damen 1

1513 Pirker Christine 1975 w SC MTB Stevens Mirnock 0 34 68 49 0Damen 1

824 Freiburghaus Klara 1969 w SC MTB Stevens Mirnock 0 24 58 0 0Damen 1

765 Staudacher Anja 1981 w RSLM ASVÖ ÖAMTC Gmünd 0 26 0 50 0Damen 1

Hobby 1

4581 Keiler Bernhard 1983 m 1. KSRC 100 0 141 119 98Hobby 1

2192 Maxa John 1993 m ALTIS the bike team 0 0 88 88 43Hobby 1

1413 Gruber Emanuel 1982 m ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 48 0 58 35Hobby 1

1204 Grabner Martin 1984 m 0 23 97 0 0Hobby 1

Hobby 2

3871 Sallinger Christian 1976 m Team Sione Bikes 80 89 112 106 0Hobby 2

3672 Kohlmayer Thomas 1976 m ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 80 110 107 70Hobby 2

3053 Hohengasser Thomas 1971 m Radsport Sampl Raicing 86 0 92 85 42Hobby 2

2854 Koren Christian 1974 m Tri-Union-Lungau 85 98 102 0 0Hobby 2

2815 Kröpfl Reini 1977 m Sportfreunde OberBILLAch 0 73 80 76 52Hobby 2

2286 Pinter Jürgen 1979 m UNION Rosenbach 0 138 0 0 90Hobby 2

2257 Wenger Arno 1975 m St.Georgen 0 49 81 66 29Hobby 2

2028 Lussnig Stefan 1977 m Adrenaline-forever.com 95 0 0 0 107Hobby 2

1929 Schrettlinger Oswald 1972 m RSLM Gmünd 99 0 0 93 0Hobby 2

18510 Maxa Herwig 1971 m ALTIS the bike team 0 0 74 63 48Hobby 2

18011 Barzauner Jakob 1974 m ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 53 71 56 0Hobby 2

7112 Pinter Stephan 1977 m FÜHRUNGSUNTERSTÜTZUNGS-B 0 38 0 0 33Hobby 2

6713 Naschenweng Günther 1972 m 31 0 0 0 36Hobby 2

Hobby 3
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GesamtPlatz Nachname Vorname Jahr m/w Klasse Verein

Dobratsch

19.06.

Peter Wrolich 

13.08.

Afritz-Tauchenberg 

22.08.

Afritz-Verditz 

05.09

Villach 

19.09

4601 Warum Paul 1963 m ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 101 131 127 101Hobby 3

3762 Groicher Reinhard 1968 m BSK Kelag 94 84 100 98 0Hobby 3

3493 Oberrauner Roland 1968 m Fanclub Paco Wrolich 0 92 91 89 77Hobby 3

3194 Jenull Dieter 1966 m SC Hermagor 0 95 115 109 0Hobby 3

3015 Marktl Wilfried 1970 m Fanclub Paco Wrolich 0 88 109 104 0Hobby 3

2916 Köfeler Albin 1965 m SV Töplitsch 0 90 104 97 0Hobby 3

2317 Marbler Wolfgang 1967 m BSG Infineon 0 69 79 0 83Hobby 3

2238 Kozak Erwin 1964 m KELAG Energy Running Team 0 100 123 0 0Hobby 3

1819 Frass Wolfgang 1968 m ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 79 0 0 0 102Hobby 3

17310 Freiburghaus Thomas 1969 m SC-MTB STEVENS MIRNOCK 0 0 77 55 41Hobby 3

16911 Wiesflecker Karl 1970 m Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 0 0 0 115 54Hobby 3

15112 Wetzlinger Erich 1966 m Fanclub Paco Wrolich 0 43 0 57 51Hobby 3

11413 Kendler Manfred 1968 m WSV St.Johann/Pg. 0 45 69 0 0Hobby 3

9814 Goritschnig Martin 1968 m ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 35 63 0 0Hobby 3

Hobby 4

3821 Stiessen Günther 1958 m Fanclub Paco Wrolich 0 85 105 105 87Hobby 4

3542 Rath Wilhelm 1959 m RSC Südsteiermark 78 0 101 91 84Hobby 4

3473 Klammer Johannes 1958 m SC MTB Stevens Mirnock 74 86 95 92 0Hobby 4

1644 Steinberger Uwe 1958 m RLC St.Veit/Pongau 0 75 0 0 89Hobby 4

1555 Widder Josef 1954 m Klagenfurt 0 0 82 73 0Hobby 4

1396 Leitner Hubert 1955 m Fanclub Paco Wrolich 0 60 0 79 0Hobby 4

1147 Sokoll Helmuth 1957 m HRC Wigohaus Arbö Wolfsberg 0 52 0 62 0Hobby 4

788 Eberhard Klaus 1958 m ARBÖ ASKÖ RC Feld Am See 0 0 0 47 31Hobby 4

Hobby 5

2931 Staudacher Karl 1942 m ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 62 85 84 62Hobby 5

728 Grünanger Gerhart 1941 m ARBÖ ASKÖ RAIFFEISEN FELD A 0 0 0 44 28Hobby 5

Lizenz 1

5641 Gubert Markus 1972 m ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 123 155 155 131Lizenz 1

5602 Cottogni Kurt 1976 m RC MTB ÖAMTC Möllbrücke 135 115 160 150 0Lizenz 1

5423 Wallner Johannes 1986 m ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC Hermagor 144 113 144 141 0Lizenz 1

4004 Leopold Hans Jörg 1983 m RC ARBÖ Team Graf St.Andrä 0 200 0 200 0Lizenz 1

3875 Wolbank Daniel 1994 m Altis the Bike Team ÖAMTC ASVÖ Vi 0 99 111 112 65Lizenz 1
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GesamtPlatz Nachname Vorname Jahr m/w Klasse Verein

Dobratsch

19.06.

Peter Wrolich 

13.08.

Afritz-Tauchenberg 

22.08.

Afritz-Verditz 

05.09

Villach 

19.09

3746 Linseder Stefan 1983 m ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 110 0 135 129 0Lizenz 1

3507 Sokoll Andreas 1993 m HRC Wigohaus Arbö Wolfsberg 98 96 0 110 46Lizenz 1

3148 Arnold Florian 1988 m RC ARBÖ Team Graf St.Andrä 0 102 0 133 79Lizenz 1

2869 Feichter Markus 1978 m ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 93 99 94 0Lizenz 1

25410 Bachmann Lukas 1992 m ATV Haltern 0 121 133 0 0Lizenz 1

24311 Mosser Raphael 1994 m Altis the Bike Team ÖAMTC ASVÖ Vi 0 61 76 68 38Lizenz 1

23612 Biedermann Daniel 1993 m RLM Kostels Radshop Grafenstein 0 119 0 0 117Lizenz 1

23413 Drok Jakob 1975 m ARBÖ RLM OMYA Villach 0 0 121 113 0Lizenz 1

23314 Rannacher Lukas 1992 m RLM Kostels Radshop Grafenstein 0 106 0 0 127Lizenz 1

23215 Kucher Michael 1993 m RLM Kostels Radshop Grafenstein 0 109 0 0 123Lizenz 1

23116 Britzmann Christoph 1982 m HRC Wigo-Haus Arbö Wolfsberg 0 0 117 114 0Lizenz 1

23017 Weinländer Michael 1995 m HRC Wigohaus Arbö Wolfsberg 35 64 0 81 50Lizenz 1

20718 Dörfler Manuel 1990 m RC ARBÖ Team Graf St.Andrä 0 112 0 0 95Lizenz 1

19219 Treffer Martin 1988 m HRC Wigohaus Wolfsberg 101 91 0 0 0Lizenz 1

17220 Cramaro Patrick 1994 m ALTIS the bike team 0 0 86 86 0Lizenz 1

17021 Kienzl Daniel 1994 m RC ARBÖ Team Graf St.Andrä 0 104 0 0 66Lizenz 1

16822 Schubitz Christian 1993 m RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Viperbike Ferlach 0 105 0 0 63Lizenz 1

16223 Oberrauter Mario 1994 m Carinthian Power Bike Team 0 0 106 0 56Lizenz 1

11224 Putz Nico 1995 m ALTIS the bike team 0 0 78 0 34Lizenz 1

Lizenz 2

6511 Pertl Gebhard 1965 m ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 160 131 200 160 0Lizenz 2

5992 Maier Roland 1963 m ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 155 117 180 147 0Lizenz 2

4883 Winkler Harald 1970 m ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 107 138 131 112Lizenz 2

4774 Kaltenbacher Harald 1969 m ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 108 125 135 109Lizenz 2

3355 Cvet Miran 1968 m KD Hrastnik 0 155 0 180 0Lizenz 2

3246 Winkler Markus 1967 m SC MTB Stevens Mirnock 0 79 87 83 75Lizenz 2

2487 Sinzinger Alois 1966 m ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 0 127 121 0Lizenz 2

2298 Martinz Bruno 1963 m ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 0 94 0 135Lizenz 2

2199 Pertl Gerhard 1964 m ARBÖ ASKÖ RC Feld Am See 0 0 0 125 94Lizenz 2

21410 Pekoll Erwin 1966 m ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 103 0 111 0Lizenz 2

18311 Unterköfler Norbert 1969 m ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 87 96 0 0Lizenz 2

Lizenz 3
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GesamtPlatz Nachname Vorname Jahr m/w Klasse Verein

Dobratsch

19.06.

Peter Wrolich 

13.08.

Afritz-Tauchenberg 

22.08.

Afritz-Verditz 

05.09

Villach 

19.09

5061 Gross Rudolf 1955 m ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 110 150 138 108Lizenz 3

4482 Wallner Johann 1957 m ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC Hermagor 109 97 119 123 0Lizenz 3

3033 Truntschnig Wolfgang 1959 m SC-MTB Stevens Mirnock 90 65 89 0 59Lizenz 3

2824 Toth Werner 1957 m ÖAMTC RC Tirol 93 82 107 0 0Lizenz 3

2815 Schabus Wolfgang 1953 m ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 0 98 95 88Lizenz 3

2606 Priessnig Josef 1951 m BKL 0 70 0 90 100Lizenz 3

2487 Fladerer Peter 1954 m ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 51 72 67 58Lizenz 3

1958 Forobosko Wolfgang 1958 m RC Öamtc Raika Althofen 0 0 0 103 92Lizenz 3

1789 Kurmann Horst 1955 m ÖAMTC RAIKA Althofen 0 56 0 75 47Lizenz 3

Lizenz 4

2981 Tarmann Franz 1943 m ÖAMTC Raika Althofen 72 0 83 72 71Lizenz 4

2232 Oberrisser Ernst 1938 m HRC Wigohaus Wolfsberg 37 47 75 64 0Lizenz 4

2053 Gerdl Hermann 1944 m 0 41 66 54 44Lizenz 4

1864 Klim Heinz 1941 m HRC Wigohaus Wolfsberg 30 33 70 53 0Lizenz 4

1365 Kraker Walter 1950 m BKL 0 68 0 0 68Lizenz 4

1056 Kraker Wilhelm 1945 m BSG KÄRNTER LANDESBEDIENST 0 50 0 0 55Lizenz 4
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